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Practical Sneeze Guard is a low-cost counter protection option with modular feet. It provides full clear view between the 
customers and sta�. Made of Acrylic, it is light and easy to handle. This social distancing screen is a clear hygiene barrier 
which can stand on its own without any need for screw down to the reception desk for security. 
Practical Sneeze Guard is suitable for cashiers, desks, receptions, counters to help reduce the risk of airborne transmission 
of diseases.  Installation of this divider can be undertaken by any member of sta� without specialist tools or know-how. 

• Made of 4mm clear acrylic with rounded edges for extra safety. 
• Standard height is 700 mm and available 700 mm and 900 mm widths. 
• O�ered with and without document slot, 100 mm (H) and 300 mm (W). 
• No tool assembly required. Assembled as a freestanding unit using 
   the two slotted legs provided. 
• Easy to clean. Clean with substances that contain alcohol.
• Flat packed. Packed in 1 one box. 
• Recommended for express courier shipping as single unit. 
• Customs sizes available. 

Acrylic base

4 mm clear 
acrylic
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PRACTICAL SENEEZE GUARD
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Parts included in the pack:
• 1 x Acrylic front panel
• 2 x Acrylic base

ARTICLE

UHPSG07070
UHPSG09070
UHPSG17070
UHPSG19070

SIZE (x-y)

700 X 700 mm
900 X 700 mm
700 X 700 mm
900 X 700 mm

D

680 mm
880 mm
680 mm
880 mm

WEIGHT 
WITH PACKING

3,800 kg
4,600 kg
3,950 kg
4,750 kg

PACKING SIZE
(W X H X D)

730 X 730 X 30 mm
730 X 930 X 30 mm
740 X 740 X 30 mm
740 X 940 X 30 mm

DESCRIPTION

Without Slot
Without Slot

With Slot
With Slot


